
S-3 OF LOT 53  (EX S-5)
IN OR 2513/1254
GMHGA6080000791A &

GRAY LANCE
449 ASH STREET
MANAWA, WI 49969

23-4N-23-2020-0053-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

05/07/2025 MLU

10/15/2020 TWA 2.79 97,650 0 0 97,650

STANDARD
4

76,002
4,597
97,650

178,249
16,117

162,132
0

162,132
178,249

0

158,064

2513/1254 11/15/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER TERRY L & AMAN

GRAY LANCE

0926/0323 3/29/2000 WD Q V 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HASSELL AMANDA

MILLER AMANDA F & T
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MH003031 MH MOVE-ON 0 03/01/2000

MH002993 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/2000

HX Base Yr

28183 RAMBLE LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,408 117.6000 99.96 140,744 2000 2005 0 0 0 46.00 54.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 2000 1,248 67,365

USP 320 50 2011 160 8,637

1,568 1,408 76,002

USP=[YR=2011] W20 S16 BAS=[YR=2000]  W28 S26 E48 N26 W20$ E20
N16$.

USP
2011

20

16

20

16

BAS
2000

28

26

48

26

20

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 83 2,905

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 47 8 376.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 45 1,692

4,597

1 000100 C RES 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 97,650


